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Non_Pro_All_Around_BS
Page 1

San Antonio Rose Palace 6/14/14 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 12 Placing Points 10 Placing Points 12 Placing Points 11 Points Ranking Placing 12 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 12 90$           2nd 10 75$           3rd 12 90$           1st 11 83$           838$             1,175$          
140 Judy	  Fortenberry	  -‐	   Cold	  Hard	  Smart	  Cash	  -‐	  	  -‐	  5266598 Y 3.0 10.0 18$           6.0 5.0 -$              3.0 10.0 18$           3.0 9.0 17$           34.0 1 1 419$             471$             
96 Jennifer	  Bouse	  -‐	   Quigley	  Dun	  Under	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5045511 Y 7.0 6.0 -$              5.0 6.0 -$              2.0 11.0 27$           2.0 10.0 25$           33.0 2 2 251$             303$             

150 Dejonna	  Haneline	  -‐	   Peptos	  Smart	  Peppy	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5036221 Y 11.0 2.0 -$              4.0 7.0 -$              1.0 12.0 45$           1.0 11.0 41$           32.0 3 3 168$             254$             
151 Baru	  	  Spiller	  -‐	  RV Western	  Sequel	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4666563 Y 6.0 7.0 -$              1.0 10.0 38$           6.0 7.0 -$              6.0 6.0 -$              30.0 4 4 -$                  38$               
78 Roy	  Fischer	  -‐	   Blue	  Bottom	  Tom	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4548784 Y 1.0 12.0 45$           2.0 9.0 23$           11.0 2.0 -$              7.0 5.0 -$              28.0 5 5 -$                  68$               
56 Jennifer	  Muir	  -‐	   Mr	  Red	  Heartbreaker	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4695972 Y 4.0 9.0 -$              3.0 8.0 15$           8.0 5.0 -$              10.0 2.0 -$              24.0 6 6 -$                  15$               
99 Vicki	  	  Mc	  Guyer	  -‐	   Smart	  Rem	  N	  Be	  -‐	  4921938 Y 9.0 4.0 -$              9.0 2.0 -$              4.0 9.0 -$              4.0 8.0 -$              23.0 7 7 -$                  -$                  
65 Amy	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Wild	  Card	  Jackson	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4843176 Y 8.0 5.0 -$              8.0 3.0 -$              7.0 6.0 -$              8.0 4.0 -$              18.0 8 8 -$                  -$                  

168 William	  Lewis	  -‐	   Shiney	  Vintage	  Chic	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5023523 Y 10.0 3.0 -$              7.0 4.0 -$              9.0 4.0 -$              5.0 7.0 -$              18.0 8 9 -$                  -$                  
45 Jay	  Clements	  -‐	  RV Seven	  S	  Limelight	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5345991 Y 12.0 1.0 -$              10.0 1.0 -$              12.0 1.0 -$              11.0 1.0 -$              4.0 10 10 -$                  -$                  
67 Christy	  Schraeder	  -‐	   Chancito	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5014433 N 5.0 8.0 -$              #N/A N -$              10.0 3.0 -$              #N/A N -$              0.0 999 -$                  -$                  
95 Josie	  Coverdale	  -‐	   Chics	  Dig	  Freckles	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5115861 N 2.0 11.0 27$           #N/A N -$              5.0 8.0 -$              #N/A N -$              0.0 999 -$                  27$               

164 Jeff	  Passell	  -‐	   Eddies	  Cash	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5176705 N #N/A N -$              #N/A N -$              #N/A N -$              9.0 3.0 -$              0.0 999 -$                  -$                  
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 San Antonio Rose Palace Show.xls
Non_Pro_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/14/14 Judge:

12
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  In	  
Class

12 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 2 6 7 9 8 3 4 10

Place Points Back #
Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number

Ext 
Walk (1-

10)
Trot (1-

10)

Ext 
Trot (1-

10)
Lope (1-

10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope (1-
10)

Ext 
Lope (1-

10)
Trot    

(1-10)
Back (1-

10) To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 12 78 Roy	  Fischer	  -‐	   Blue	  Bottom	  Tom	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4548784 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 82.0 1

2 11 95 Josie	  Coverdale	  -‐	   Chics	  Dig	  Freckles	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5115861 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 82.0 1

3 10 140 Judy	  Fortenberry	  -‐	   Cold	  Hard	  Smart	  Cash	  -‐	  	  -‐	  5266598 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 81.0 3

4 9 56 Jennifer	  Muir	  -‐	   Mr	  Red	  Heartbreaker	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4695972 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 78.0 4

5 8 67 Christy	  Schraeder	  -‐	   Chancito	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5014433 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 77.0 5

6 7 151 Baru	  	  Spiller	  -‐	  RV Western	  Sequel	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4666563 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.0 6

7 6 96 Jennifer	  Bouse	  -‐	   Quigley	  Dun	  Under	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5045511 8.0 8.0 9.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 74.0 7

8 5 65 Amy	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Wild	  Card	  Jackson	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4843176 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 74.0 7

9 4 99 Vicki	  	  Mc	  Guyer	  -‐	   Smart	  Rem	  N	  Be	  -‐	  4921938 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 74.0 7

10 3 168 William	  Lewis	  -‐	   Shiney	  Vintage	  Chic	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5023523 8.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 72.0 10

Non-Pro Pleasure San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Jim Heird



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 San Antonio Rose Palace Show.xls
Non_Pro_Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11 2 150 Dejonna	  Haneline	  -‐	   Peptos	  Smart	  Peppy	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5036221 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.0 10

12 1 45 Jay	  Clements	  -‐	  RV Seven	  S	  Limelight	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5345991 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 69.0 12



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 San Antonio Rose Palace Show.xls
Non_Pro_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/14/14 Judge:

10
Shown	  In	  
class

Entered	  
In	  Class

10 TIE BREAKERS 7 2 6 3 4 5 1 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
Walk 

across 
bridge

side pass 
walk 

across 
logs

stop and 
back Drag trot poles

Stop 
Dismount 

move 
bucket

Gate

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 10 151 Baru	  	  Spiller	  -‐	  RV Western	  Sequel	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4666563 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 69.0 1

2 9 78 Roy	  Fischer	  -‐	   Blue	  Bottom	  Tom	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4548784 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 67.0 2

3 8 56 Jennifer	  Muir	  -‐	   Mr	  Red	  Heartbreaker	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4695972 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 67.0 2

4 7 150 Dejonna	  Haneline	  -‐	   Peptos	  Smart	  Peppy	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5036221 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 63.0 4

5 6 96 Jennifer	  Bouse	  -‐	   Quigley	  Dun	  Under	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5045511 4.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 61.0 5

6 5 140 Judy	  Fortenberry	  -‐	   Cold	  Hard	  Smart	  Cash	  -‐	  	  -‐	  5266598 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 57.0 6

7 4 168 William	  Lewis	  -‐	   Shiney	  Vintage	  Chic	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5023523 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 8.0 56.0 7

8 3 65 Amy	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Wild	  Card	  Jackson	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4843176 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 55.0 8

9 2 99 Vicki	  	  Mc	  Guyer	  -‐	   Smart	  Rem	  N	  Be	  -‐	  4921938 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 51.0 9

10 1 45 Jay	  Clements	  -‐	  RV Seven	  S	  Limelight	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5345991 8.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 45.0 10

Non-Pro Trail San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Jim Heird



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 San Antonio Rose Palace Show.xls
Non_Pro_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/14/14 Judge:

12
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  
In	  Class

12 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 2 3 4 5 6

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
3 Circles 

Right, 
Lead 
Chng

3 Circles 
Left, Lead 

Chng
Run Stop

3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run Stop 3 1/2 
Spins Left

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 
Penalties

Total      
(1-70) Ranking

1 12 150 Dejonna	  Haneline	  -‐	   Peptos	  Smart	  Peppy	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5036221 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 0.5 51.5 1

2 11 96 Jennifer	  Bouse	  -‐	   Quigley	  Dun	  Under	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5045511 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 1.0 49.5 2

3 10 140 Judy	  Fortenberry	  -‐	   Cold	  Hard	  Smart	  Cash	  -‐	  	  -‐	  5266598 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 1.0 49.0 3

4 9 99 Vicki	  	  Mc	  Guyer	  -‐	   Smart	  Rem	  N	  Be	  -‐	  4921938 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.5 4

5 8 95 Josie	  Coverdale	  -‐	   Chics	  Dig	  Freckles	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5115861 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 0.5 47.5 5

6 7 151 Baru	  	  Spiller	  -‐	  RV Western	  Sequel	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4666563 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 47.0 6

7 6 65 Amy	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Wild	  Card	  Jackson	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4843176 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 47.0 6

8 5 56 Jennifer	  Muir	  -‐	   Mr	  Red	  Heartbreaker	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4695972 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 1.0 45.0 8

9 4 168 William	  Lewis	  -‐	   Shiney	  Vintage	  Chic	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5023523 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 4.0 43.5 9

10 3 67 Christy	  Schraeder	  -‐	   Chancito	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5014433 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.5 10

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Al Walton



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 San Antonio Rose Palace Show.xls
Non_Pro_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11 2 78 Roy	  Fischer	  -‐	   Blue	  Bottom	  Tom	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4548784 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 37.5 11

12 1 45 Jay	  Clements	  -‐	  RV Seven	  S	  Limelight	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5345991 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 12.0 30.0 12



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 San Antonio Rose Palace Show (version 1).xls
Non_Pro_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/14/14 Judge: Al Walton Loc.

11
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  In	  
Class

11 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 1 2 3 4 5 3 4 5

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  	  	  	  	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  
Rate	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Speed	  and	  
Degee	  of	  
Difficulty	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Stop	  and	  
Hold	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Total	  
Penalties

Total	  	  
Working	  
Cow	  Score	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐60)

Ranking

1 11.0 150 Dejonna	  Haneline	  -‐	   Peptos	  Smart	  Peppy	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5036221 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 73.0 1

2 10.0 96 Jennifer	  Bouse	  -‐	   Quigley	  Dun	  Under	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5045511 8.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 72.0 2

3 9.0 140 Judy	  Fortenberry	  -‐	   Cold	  Hard	  Smart	  Cash	  -‐	  	  -‐	  5266598 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 72.0 2

4 8.0 99 Vicki	  	  Mc	  Guyer	  -‐	   Smart	  Rem	  N	  Be	  -‐	  4921938 8.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 71.0 4

5 7.0 168 William	  Lewis	  -‐	   Shiney	  Vintage	  Chic	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5023523 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.0 5

6 6.0 151 Baru	  	  Spiller	  -‐	  RV Western	  Sequel	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4666563 9.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 59.0 6

7 5.0 78 Roy	  Fischer	  -‐	   Blue	  Bottom	  Tom	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4548784 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 59.0 6

8 4.0 65 Amy	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Wild	  Card	  Jackson	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4843176 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 52.0 8

9 3.0 164 Jeff	  Passell	  -‐	   Eddies	  Cash	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5176705 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 0.0 46.0 9

10 2.0 56 Jennifer	  Muir	  -‐	   Mr	  Red	  Heartbreaker	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4695972 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 39.0 10

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

San Antonio Rose Palace

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 San Antonio Rose Palace Show (version 1).xls
Non_Pro_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11 1.0 45 Jay	  Clements	  -‐	  RV Seven	  S	  Limelight	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5345991 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 24.0 11
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